
Rnk 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

R N 
410 
403 
402 
409 
423 
407 
412 
408 
406 
424 
404 
416 
417 
415 
420 
419 
418 
425 
414 
428 
429 
413 
426 
421 

Driver 
POLLASTRI RICCARDO 
BERNASCONI LEONARDO 
QUARESIMINI GIANMARCO 
CASTELLANI TOMMASO 
CASATI SIMONE 
CARALLA ROSOLINO 
FAUSTINI DAVIDE 
SERAFINI FRANCESCO 
PIRATONI GIORGIO SEBASTIAN 
DECARO NICCOLO' 
ADANI CRISTIAN 
ROCCHI DUNIA 
GIROTTI ALESSANDRO 
SMELOV EVGENY 
SERTORE MARCO 
RUGA FRANCESCO 
PALA MATTEO ALFREDO 
PALUMBO DOMENICO 
ORSINI PATRIZIO 
CASOLI FEDERICO (GAS) 
TORTA LORENZO 
SABATINI STEFANO 
TROMBETTA CHRISTIAN 
BARONI ROBERTO 

Nat 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 

Entrant 
POLLASTRI MARCO 

CASTELLANI TOMMASO 
CASATI SIMONE 
CARALLA ROSOLINO 

SERAFINI FRANCESCO 
PIRATONI CARLO 
DECARO NICCOLO' 
ADANI CRISTIAN 
ROCCHI CLAUDIO 
GIROTTI PIETRO 
TMK ASD 
SERTORE MARCO 
RUGA FRANCESCO 
PALA MATTEO ALFREDO 
PALUMBO DOMENICO 

BARONI ROBERTO 

E. Nat 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 

ITA 
ITA 
ITA 

Class 
125 MASTER 
125 MASTER 
125 MASTER 
125 MASTER 
125 MASTER 
MJ 125 MASTER 
125 MASTER 
125 MASTER 
125 MASTER 
125 MASTER 
MJ 125 MASTER 
125 MASTER 
125 MASTER 
MJ 125 MASTER 
125 MASTER 
125 MASTER 
MJ 125 MASTER 
MJ 125 MASTER 
125 MASTER 
125 MASTER 
125 MASTER 
125 MASTER 
125 MASTER 
MJ 125 MASTER 

Material 
BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 

Team 
VRK MOTORSPORT 

M2 
FUMA RACING 
A.S.D.K.C. ITALIA DREAM TEAM 

A.S.D.K.C. ITALIA DREAM TEAM 
MP3 RACING TEAM 
MONDOKART RACING 
EMILIA KART 
QUIRCY RACING TEAM 
SKM 
TMK 
DICO NO ALLA DROGA 
VRK MOTORSPORT 
SINGWOLF/TMK 
TOP FUEL RACING TEAM 

DICO NO ALLA DROGA 

Best Time 
44.298 
44.306 
44.329 
44.339 
44.451 
44.451 
44.454 
44.585 
44.608 
44.635 
44.645 
44.654 
44.694 
44.783 
44.825 
44.846 
45.010 
45.055 
45.060 
45.499 
45.564 
45.736 
46.705 
46.976 

Diff 

0.008 
0.031 
0.041 
0.153 
0.153 
0.156 
0.287 
0.310 
0.337 
0.347 
0.356 
0.396 
0.485 
0.527 
0.548 
0.712 
0.757 
0.762 
1.201 
1.266 
1.438 
2.407 
2.678 

In 
4 

16 
4 
6 
8 
8 

11 
7 

13 
8 

12 
9 

10 
10 

8 
11 
12 
14 

6 
6 
5 
4 

14 
10 

2nd T. 
44.350 
44.377 
44.382 
44.516 
44.521 
44.565 
44.518 
44.618 
44.684 
44.661 
44.665 
44.659 
44.884 
44.823 
44.882 
44.913 
45.065 
45.095 
45.119 
45.593 
45.821 
46.051 
46.764 
47.228 

Pts 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Margin of Victory 
1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 
81,731 

Best Lap Tm 
44.298 

Best Spd 
84,275 

Best Lap by 
410 - POLLASTRI RICCARDO 

Printed: 19/03/2016 16:26:09 
Exposed at: ________________ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  FICr Roma 

TROFEO EASYKART - KGP - 1st Round Siena 
125 MASTER 
Prove Libere 6°Turno 
Practice (12:00 Time) started at 16:12:19 

Circuito Internazionale Siena 1,037 km 
19/03/2016 16:12 

RESULTS


